
Pre-enrollment1

2 Admission test

3 Admission resolution
If admitted, the student will be contacted to 
complete conditional enrollment and secure their 
spot.

4 Enrollment
Enrollment will be formalized when the student has 
paid 50% of the fees of the academic year.

For bachelor's degrees in Audiovisual 
Communication, Journalism and Corporate 
Communication, Advertising, Public Relations 
and Marketing. the test is as follows: International current and basic knowledge test

Subject writing in English 

Grammar test

An oral interview regarding the candidate's experiences, 
academic interests and general knowledge

Students must prove an overall English proficiency level of 
B2 or above

Students living outside Catalonia can request an online option.

Start

End

Pre-enrollment 
fee

How In person at the School of Communication 
and International Relations

The standard pre-enrollment period closes on June 30, 2025, 
or when all degree spots are filled

Online at blanquerna.edu

November 4, 2024

50 € (non-refundable amount, for pre-enrollment fees and processing)

For bachelor's degrees in International Relations and 
Global Communication Management, the test comprises:

Writing test

Text comprehension exercise

Admission process 
2025-2026
School of Communication and International Relations



Prices for the 2025-2026 academic year
Payment method

50 %
of the total cost when 
enrolling 

50 %
remainder is split into 9 monthly 
installments (from October to June) 
payable by direct debit

Contact

Plaça Joan Coromines, s/n. 08001 Barcelona
+34 93 253 31 08 | Whatsapp: +34 653 13 32 44 
infofcri@blanquerna.edu

Blanquerna-URL School of Communication 
and International Relations

 In installments without any interest:In full: 

2% 

Audio-visual Communication

Journalism and Corporate Communication

1st academic year of the 
bachelor's degree

60

60

60

60

60

Credits

178,47€ 

197,94€ 

197,94€ 

178,47€ 

178,47€ 

Tuition fee/credit

10.708,20€

11.876,40€

11.876,40€

10.708,20€

10.708,20€

Total tuition fee for 
the academic year

Advertising, Public Relations and Marketing

International Relations

Global Communication Management 

74  178,47€/197,94€ 14.102,85€Double degree in Journalism and Corporate 
Communication and in International Relations

Get to know us
We offer various activities and sessions to 
explore the campus, facilities, and connect 
with faculty and students.

Find comprehensive, up-to-date details on the admission 
process (requirements, deadlines, required documents, 
enrollment terms, fees, etc.) in the "Admission and 
Enrollment" section for your chosen degree at: 
blanquerna.edu

We help you pay for 
your studies!

Scholarships and grants: 
Scholarships are available for academic or 
athletic excellence, as well as grants for special 
circumstances or family income

Discounts:
Discounts are offered based on payment 
methods, for large or single-parent families, 
and through the Blanquerna Family discount

Check the next Open Day 
or learn how to arrange a 
personalized visit

discount


